
Bilati Gram Panchayat
Phone Ncr- 9735393966 Goltikuri :: Metekona :: Birbhum

Annexure -1

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR WORKS CONTRACT

NfT No:- 5lBGPl2022-23

Sealed Tender is invited from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the work(s) mentioned below in Annexure-A

-mail- bilatigp@gmail.com

05.07.22^Section-6.5
r.ronc[trirh"#*rutJen

Annexure-A

Sl No. I Xame of the work I Site details Source ofFund Estimated Amount
lfn Rs \

Earnest Moneyl Required I Cost of
/Rs\ | Crcdanfiol I Tcnderl'nrm

Work completion
nerind

I lRepair of G.P. Building at Goltikuri Near Play Ground . I Goltikuri STARPARD 350000.00 7000.00 1210000.00t 800.00 120 days

Particulars Date Time

Date and time for downloadinq/ Sale of E-Tender documents 05.07.2022 11.30 A.M (as per server time)
Last date and time for submisson of E-Tender 12.07.2022 3.00 P.M (as per server time)

Bid Ooenino Date (Technical) 15.07.2022 3.30 P.M (as per server time)
Bid Ooeninq Date (Financial) After completion of Technical Evaluation

Place of Opening Bid BilatiGram Panchayet

N.B'_|ftheoffceremainsc|o5edinanyunavoidab|ecirumstancesonabov€-m€rrtlon€danydays,then*
certlflcates or documents as speclfled In Annexure-B {No. 2&3) lnust be produced on demand at any sta$ of E-r€nder procedur€,

Annexure-B
Tema,& Conditiona : -

r, c6t of T€n l€r Fm (noFFfundable) ha b b. Faid in cah d{y.
2'Blddsmust.ubmilatlesledphoiooI'6ofv.|idGsT€gj'tratbnc€nif.at9('f.ny)'b't&€eF€6|lrom€TdR.lum'P|6*ionTdRe!iBhjdcenifeio9ih@mn|ctE||anaTi
loc€l bodi.. a3 lhe c.€6 may b€ & GlEm Panch.)€t DCR .opy ol E4nr.d Mon y.

3, Sidds mu.r.ubmil Ccdentlal in Glmilar Etua of wt dudn! Ialt lhE y€aE

a, In ca. ol bld/bnd.r.runalig nom @iellzlon of t'ld&E, .nliE isnd€r p|63 rill b. ene[€d,
5, aiids mu.t quoie dt . h a!6otub numdc€l valu6 (bolh in figur€l €nd !*o.!!) 6nd p€rc$LoE.gslBt lh. .dimaied @t
6 Rab oligr€d by a bidd$ h a partrorlsr T€nd€r.h.ll b.lrlabd as nnd ed subequ.rn Elo alim with llEt bid&r for chanaE h pric€ th€ll rbt b€ 6lloi€d,

7, Muhlpl6 bl& (mo6 rhd m bld by eme bidds) and varbbb rab. {dtf\e€nt lEb6 ol sme ite.n by sams udd*) .h.ll b€ €l6ct d outigln.

3'No.!€d!|p€h€,E6|n€!p€ctofE5m6lMo€y'sddy[1.pG|leidwi||beciEnioarrc@Fra|iwsqj.iyGNmh€ittotvi€dcom,€ny/Gov€mm$|Und'i.hndctdf|
p4 ciparlne Bidds aill b. rcaied on €qual bat. dly .nd no bvour.bl€/3r@€l c..ad€dtoru sill b€ a.cod6d to .ny hdd.B
9. Blld€. m(!t $bnn't.€al€d €nv€lot€.b€ny n.ntonh ..nd numb.r.nd nem ol wk d lop ol lhe enGlop.

1oEanb.1rnon6y.h@|db6d€ooc.t€rtincglvch€qu./BaikDEndGMmmnrBond/saideddyphdqEdinbw.o'th€Pradn€n'Bi|.ijG6mP.n.|ay.t.nd$lb€l€n'&f€*m
c€st'ch.qucb.nkdEtlh.b|dd'mU!touectmn.yEipifDnGMPandEFtof€andq@bin.numb€rint6dldim'|n@o.GMmnlBond,'..@dte96petiwd€dr€ddocUll16bn€€diob..!&4

11.s@!.f|Bldd.r(.)vlib.6qu|'!dio|od!6@lity&!dit(lo%oflh.lob|va|€ofth.wta3quot!dbyhin)..p..bman€sdvh0Eiomolc6h]chequdBankDEn/G@m'd&nd
l'vouroflh6P'adhan'aibniG€hP!nchayator!bafntn.yb.d.d!ct.dn!mdgyrnn|n9p6yn6nl(mlo6€.dinothF€inc]u(lingth€in€|bi|Dfal'.d[
.r$ 3 mc'tr in all oth.r @s,
12. STDS, ITOS and Ldo!. C* ell be dedel€d a3 p6qi.tht Eb.6€d by$€ Bp€diw detanFgnorth€ go6mmnt

13.PGbid6ni.l€rts/d*lin!dhth.po!p.dlwB|d&6giib.h€|ddo6-og.z'o2'at2'opn(rt6.lhan4<bFb9bFlh€b3|d.i.of&bhi.!bnofT.l1d..).Enti6nn
bnd€Fd rclk will ako be dbceed aid €,alain€d in th. rn€€lino.



14 Sib vilh ruy b. dono by th€ tt ld* at rh.lr ot n co.t
15. Enpn.s or Indnpl.b T€nd€r Fm wln b. summrit Fj.ded sitt&t adigntng any @!on vlt|at!@*.

16.Bidd!,'|)n.yb.!.|Gdb.ubnitFb.natyslBb.h.m!wh*€h€qud€dEi6@.nh*bdowor.bov.5%ihel,E6l|mAt€dco!tschbid.maya|@bed3|(b|!d6!nUU$|
haE tdmd . cand €nd EbB has ben manipurEt€d, unbataned d onEalorrlbb.

1zsuc6..f|Eidd6ri||h.E!oec!t.afr'E|ont'to!N*JUdi(l.|st.fp9ap.rd$|nMdaFfrndF@ipiof'!.lt..olA..€r..i...wilhtheGmPanct!y.twh.€ii6dd'8
fdolimof!vof'o0Bmn.!.rorc.rrdition.adEsMF(Ef|MMt.|.ndsod€|M@!ehmtF6m*dk)i..u6.ha||b€dcia|l.d.F.i|!l€ioo€dbth€6nMwi|l|!droau!orn€ijcca@|fdf*'

13 Th. unl€rlbned i. not b.ud ro acc€9t lh€ ldBt t .ds.nd c.€rv€€ tl€ rigln b acc€pt d El&t.ny or a|| bn&Ei 6 the d$ m.y b. *ilbut ettqnins any @s $!tsod-.
19, Qet d B!. drdl b€ indu.iE ol all ch6r!E! induitnr orat9, GSt, ioob 6!eEd tan5porra!@ etc

20, Ary bld €c€n€d nlm lho bl.ldd w'DEut authgnlicaiion of @mcdon nlade in €b q@bd in rcd or 1bu6 .h€[ t6€d b @nelarih of th. bld.

21'B'jd66v!.t@rdfir$wthth.T€n&rFom'Alldo€nr€nbLedwhe.T6nddFm.-En€db'theBijd.rMlb.3ubrni@ins6d|€dT€n&radd€s.dbPradhdn'BihiGmP'
lr€bk@. PS llbmmb.z6f, Di.tir- Bllbhun

This notice al so avialab Ie in our w eb s ite : - ww w.b iI atip anchayaLw e eb Iy. co m ,yw,ffi
Signature Ol Prodhan

Biloti Gram Pandhayat, Goltikuri, Metekona, Birbhum

_Utemo No:110(6)/BGP /22 Date= 05.07.2022
Copv forwarded for information and with a request for makino an arransement to disotav the notibe for wide publicitv toi
1. The Executive Aficer, lllambazar Panchayat Sanity, lllambazar, Birbhum
2. Sabhapati, lllambazar Panchayat Samity, lllambazar, Birbhum

3. Police Station, lllambazar, Birbhum

4. Bank Manager PBGB lllambazar Branch.

5. Notlce Board of lllambazar Post Office, lllambazar, Birbhum

6 Office Notice Board. 6P'Aat'zon-
teAerFued 

uj€r9 r1e$g

ueqpord

Signature Of Prodhan

Bilati Gram Pandhayat, Goltikuri, Metekona, Birbhum


